
Jeff Marton
Phone: 419-280-1149
jeff.marton@centorrx.com

Mitch Moseman
Phone: 214-557-9272
mitch.moseman@centorrx.com

Tom Lucas
Phone: 614-684-8525
tom.lucas@centorrx.com

Jennifer Corbett
Phone: 347-804-9883
jennifer.corbett@centorrx.com

Mike Kennedy
Phone: 856-952-1190
mike.kennedy@centorrx.com

Alan Krinsky
Phone: 678-920-8719
alan.krinsky@centorrx.com

Matt Lescault
Phone: 419-215-2732
matt.lescault@centorrx.com

centorrx.com

VP, Sales & Marketing
Evan Arnold
Phone: 608-433-5657
evan.arnold@centorrx.com Veterinary Sales

Laurie Barbano
Phone: 567-336-8525
laurie.barbano@centorrx.com

Ken Penland
Phone: 234-240-1171
ken.penland@centorrx.com

Centor Customer Care: 1-800-321-3391

Sales Contacts/Territories

Rajeev Mehta
Phone: 949-564-7127
rajeev.mehta@centorrx.com


